Series LS04
AVENTICS™ Series LS04
Page 1 | AVENTICS
3/2 directional valve, LS04-AF series
- 2x3/2
- Qn = 175-310 l/min
- NO/NO NC/NC NC/NO
- Pipe connection

Generic emission standard in accordance
with
Generic immunity standard in accordance
with
mounting screws
Mounting screw tightening torque
Weight 0,064 kg
Page 2 | AVENTICS
Technical data
Part No. MO Compressed air connection
Input
R422103573 NO/NO Ø 4
R422103574 NO/NO Ø 6
R422103581 NC/NC Ø 4
R422103582 NC/NC Ø 6
R422103602 NC/NC Ø 6
R422103589 NC/NO Ø 4
R422103590 NC/NO Ø 6
Part No. Compressed air connection Compressed air connection
Output Exhaust
R422103573 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103574 Ø 6 Ø 6
R422103581 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103582 Ø 6 Ø 6
R422103602 Ø 6 Ø 6
R422103589 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103590 Ø 6 Ø 6
Part No. Operational
voltage
Voltage tolerance Power consumption
DC DC DC
R422103573 24 V -10% / +10% 1,3 W
R422103574 24 V -10% / +10% 1,3 W
R422103581 24 V -10% / +10% 1,3 W
R422103582 24 V -10% / +10% 1,3 W
R422103602 24 V -10% / +10% 1,3 W
R422103589 24 V -10% / +10% 1,3 W
R422103590 24 V -10% / +10% 1,3 W
Part No. Flow conductance Flow conductance Nominal flow Qn
b C-value
R422103573 0,4 0,8 l/(s*bar) 175 l/min -
R422103574 0,25 1,2 l/(s*bar) 250 l/min -

R422103586 NC/NC Ø 6
R422103593 NC/NO Ø 4
R422103594 NC/NO Ø 6
Part No. Compressed air connection Compressed air connection
Output Exhaust
R422103577 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103578 Ø 6 Ø 6
R422103585 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103586 Ø 6 Ø 6
R422103593 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103594 Ø 6 Ø 6
Part No. Operational
voltage
Voltage tolerance Power consumption
DC DC DC
R422103577 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103578 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103585 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103586 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103593 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103594 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
Part No. Flow conductance Flow conductance Nominal flow Qn
b C-value
R422103577 0.4 0.8 l/(s*bar) 175 l/min
R422103578 0.25 1.2 l/(s*bar) 250 l/min

R422103580 NC/NC Ø 6
R422103587 NC/NO Ø 4
R422103588 NC/NO Ø 6
Part No. Compressed air connection Compressed air connection
Output Exhaust
R422103571 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103572 Ø 6 Ø 6
R422103579 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103580 Ø 6 Ø 6
R422103587 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103588 Ø 6 Ø 6
Part No. Operational
voltage
Voltage tolerance Power consumption
DC DC DC
R422103571 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103572 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103579 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103580 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103587 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103588 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
Part No. Flow conductance Flow conductance Nominal flow Qn
b C-value
R422103571 0.4 0.8 l/(s*bar) 175 l/min
R422103572 0.25 1.2 l/(s*bar) 250 l/min

R422103584 NC/NC Ø 6
R422103591 NC/NO Ø 4
R422103592 NC/NO Ø 6
Part No. Compressed air connection Compressed air connection
Output Exhaust
R422103575 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103576 Ø 6 Ø 6
R422103583 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103584 Ø 6 Ø 6
R422103591 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103592 Ø 6 Ø 6
Part No. Operational
voltage
Voltage tolerance Power consumption
DC DC DC
R422103575 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103576 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103583 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103584 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103591 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103592 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
Part No. Flow conductance Flow conductance Nominal flow Qn
b C-value
R422103575 0.4 0.8 l/(s*bar) 175 l/min
R422103576 0.25 1.2 l/(s*bar) 250 l/min

Comment The delivered product may vary from that
in the illustration.
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 18 | AVENTICS
Technical data
Part No. MO Compressed air connection Compressed air connection
Input Output
R422103561 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103562 Ø 6 Ø 6
R422103569 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103570 Ø 6 Ø 6
Part No. Compressed air connection Operational
voltage
Voltage tolerance
Exhaust DC DC
R422103561 Ø 4 24 V -10% / +10%
R422103562 Ø 6 24 V -10% / +10%
R422103569 Ø 4 24 V -10% / +10%
R422103570 Ø 6 24 V -10% / +10%
Part No. Power consumption Flow conductance Flow conductance Nominal flow Qn
DC b C-value
R422103561 1.3 W 0.3 0.8 l/(s*bar) 180 l/min
R422103562 1.3 W 0.27 1.5 l/(s*bar) 310 l/min

IEC 61000-6-2:2005
mounting screws M3
Mounting screw tightening torque 0.5 Nm
Weight 0.053 kg
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 23 | AVENTICS
Technical data
Part No. MO Compressed air connection Compressed air connection
Input Output
R422103565 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103566 Ø 6 Ø 6
Part No. Compressed air connection Operational
voltage
Voltage tolerance
Exhaust DC DC
R422103565 Ø 4 24 V -10% / +10%
R422103566 Ø 6 24 V -10% / +10%
Part No. Power consumption Flow conductance Flow conductance Nominal flow Qn
DC b C-value
R422103565 1.3 W 0.3 0.8 l/(s*bar) 180 l/min
R422103566 1.3 W 0.27 1.5 l/(s*bar) 310 l/min

Comment The delivered product may vary from that
in the illustration.
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 27 | AVENTICS
Technical data
Part No. MO Compressed air connection Compressed air connection
Input Output
R422103559 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103560 Ø 6 Ø 6
R422103567 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103568 Ø 6 Ø 6
Part No. Compressed air connection Operational
voltage
Voltage tolerance
Exhaust DC DC
R422103559 Ø 4 24 V -10% / +10%
R422103560 Ø 6 24 V -10% / +10%
R422103567 Ø 4 24 V -10% / +10%
R422103568 Ø 6 24 V -10% / +10%
Part No. Power consumption Flow conductance Flow conductance Nominal flow Qn
DC b C-value
R422103559 1.3 W 0.3 0.8 l/(s*bar) 180 l/min
R422103560 1.3 W 0.27 1.5 l/(s*bar) 310 l/min

IEC 61000-6-2:2005
mounting screws M3
Mounting screw tightening torque 0.5 Nm
Weight 0.053 kg
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 31 | AVENTICS
Technical data
Part No. MO Compressed air connection Compressed air connection
Input Output
R422103563 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103564 Ø 6 Ø 6
Part No. Compressed air connection Operational
voltage
Voltage tolerance
Exhaust DC DC
R422103563 Ø 4 24 V -10% / +10%
R422103564 Ø 6 24 V -10% / +10%
Part No. Power consumption Flow conductance Flow conductance Nominal flow Qn
DC b C-value
R422103563 1.3 W 0.3 0.8 l/(s*bar) 180 l/min
R422103564 1.3 W 0.27 1.5 l/(s*bar) 310 l/min

Page 2 | AVENTICS
Technical data
Part No. Compressed air connection Compressed air connection
Input Output
R422005156 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422005155 Ø 6 Ø 6
Part No. Compressed air connection Operational
voltage
Voltage tolerance
Exhaust DC DC
R422005156 Ø 4 24 V -10% / +10%
R422005155 Ø 6 24 V -10% / +10%
Part No. Power consumption Flow conductance Flow conductance Nominal flow Qn
DC b C-value
R422005156 1,3 W 0,3 0,8 l/(s*bar) 180 l/min
R422005155 1,3 W 0,27 1,5 l/(s*bar) 310 l/min
Nominal flow Qn at 6 bar and Δp = 1 bar, MO = Manual override
The min. control pressure must be adhered to, since otherwise faulty switching and valve failure may result!
The pressure dew point must be at least 15 °C under ambient and medium temperature and may not exceed 3 °C .
The oil content of compressed air must remain constant during the life cycle.

IEC 61000-6-2:2005
mounting screws M3
Mounting screw tightening torque 0.5 Nm
Weight 0.04 kg
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 34 | AVENTICS
Technical data
Part No. MO Compressed air connection Compressed air connection
Input Output
R422103557 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103555 Ø 4 Ø 4
Part No. Compressed air connection Operational
voltage
Voltage tolerance
Exhaust DC DC
R422103557 Ø 4 24 V -10% / +10%
R422103555 Ø 4 24 V -10% / +10%
Part No. Power consumption Flow conductance Flow conductance
DC b C-value
R422103557 1.3 W 0.4 0.8 l/(s*bar)
R422103555 1.3 W 0.4 0.8 l/(s*bar)

IEC 61000-6-2:2005
mounting screws M3
Mounting screw tightening torque 0.5 Nm
Weight 0.04 kg
PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 37 | AVENTICS
Technical data
Part No. MO Compressed air connection Compressed air connection
Input Output
R422103556 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103558 Ø 4 Ø 4
Part No. Compressed air connection Operational
voltage
Voltage tolerance
Exhaust DC DC
R422103556 Ø 4 24 V -10% / +10%
R422103558 Ø 4 24 V -10% / +10%
Part No. Power consumption Flow conductance Flow conductance
DC b C-value
R422103556 1.3 W 0.4 0.8 l/(s*bar)
R422103558 1.3 W 0.4 0.8 l/(s*bar)

PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 41 | AVENTICS
Technical data
Part No. MO Compressed air connection
Input
R422103842 closed center Ø 4
R422103843 closed center Ø 6
Part No. Compressed air connection Compressed air connection
Output Exhaust
R422103842 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103843 Ø 6 Ø 6
Part No. Operational
voltage
Voltage tolerance Power consumption
DC DC DC
R422103842 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103843 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
Part No. Flow conductance Flow conductance Nominal flow Qn
b C-value
R422103842 0.4 0.8 l/(s*bar) 170 l/min
R422103843 0.3 1.3 l/(s*bar) 270 l/min

PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 45 | AVENTICS
Technical data
Part No. MO Compressed air connection
Input
R422103846 closed center Ø 4
R422103847 closed center Ø 6
Part No. Compressed air connection Compressed air connection
Output Exhaust
R422103846 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103847 Ø 6 Ø 6
Part No. Operational
voltage
Voltage tolerance Power consumption
DC DC DC
R422103846 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103847 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
Part No. Flow conductance Flow conductance Nominal flow Qn
b C-value
R422103846 0.4 0.8 l/(s*bar) 170 l/min
R422103847 0.3 1.3 l/(s*bar) 270 l/min

PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 49 | AVENTICS
Technical data
Part No. MO Compressed air connection
Input
R422103840 closed center Ø 4
R422103841 closed center Ø 6
Part No. Compressed air connection Compressed air connection
Output Exhaust
R422103840 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103841 Ø 6 Ø 6
Part No. Operational
voltage
Voltage tolerance Power consumption
DC DC DC
R422103840 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103841 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
Part No. Flow conductance Flow conductance Nominal flow Qn
b C-value
R422103840 0.4 0.8 l/(s*bar) 170 l/min
R422103841 0.3 1.3 l/(s*bar) 270 l/min

PDF creation date: 20.06.2020
Page 52 | AVENTICS
Technical data
Part No. MO Compressed air connection
Input
R422103844 closed center Ø 4
R422103845 closed center Ø 6
Part No. Compressed air connection Compressed air connection
Output Exhaust
R422103844 Ø 4 Ø 4
R422103845 Ø 6 Ø 6
Part No. Operational
voltage
Voltage tolerance Power consumption
DC DC DC
R422103844 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
R422103845 24 V -10% / +10% 1.3 W
Part No. Flow conductance Flow conductance Nominal flow Qn
b C-value
R422103844 0.4 0.8 l/(s*bar) 170 l/min
R422103845 0.3 1.3 l/(s*bar) 270 l/min